
  

MANOR JUNIOR SCHOOL - LONDON BOROUGH OF BARKING AND DAGENHAM SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAYS 2022/2023    

 The 5 non-contact days + 2 days holiday* are to be determined by individual schools.   5 CPDL DAYS (3 disaggregated)  2 holidays 

      *The 2 unallocated holiday days are to be chosen by individual schools with appropriate consultation.                                                
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Autumn term: Thursday 1 September 2022 – Thursday 22 December 2022 = 76 school days                              Bank holidays                 

Spring term: Thursday 5 January 2023 – Friday 31 March 2023 = 57 school days  

Summer term: Monday 17 April 2023 – Friday 21 July 2023 = 64 school days                                                School holidays                                                                       

 

SCHOOLS TO ENSURE THAT THERE ARE 190 TAUGHT DAYS. THIS LEAVES 5 NON-CONTACT DAYS; AND 2 DAYS HOLIDAY TO BE CHOSEN BY INDIVIDUAL SCHOOLS WITH 

APPROPRIATE CONSULTATION.  DATES OF THE 2 DAYS HOLIDAY AND 5 NON-CONTACT DAYS MUST BE AGREED AND PUBLISHED ON SCHOOLS’ WEBSITES BY END 

OCTOBER OF THE PRECEDING ACADEMIC YEAR.  

 



  Term dates  

  

Thursday 1 September 2022  Start of School Year   

Monday 5 September 2022 Pupils start back at school 

Monday 24 – Friday 28 October 2022  Half Term  

Thursday 22 December 2022  Last Day of Autumn Term  

Thursday 5 January 2023  First Day of Spring Term  

Monday 13 – Friday 17 February 2023  Half Term  

Friday 31 March 2023  Last Day of Spring Term  

Monday 17 April 2023  First Day of Summer Term  

Monday 1 May 2023  May Day Holiday  

Monday 29 May 2023 – Friday 2 June 2023   Half Term  

Friday 14 July 2023 Last day of school for pupils 

Friday 21 July 2023  Last Day of the school year  

  


